April 2020 — March 2021
Community Grants Summary

ASHBURTON LICENSING TRUST

QUICK RESPONSE GRANTS

Allenton Bowling Club

Ashburton Fanciers Society

Ashburton A&P Association

Ashburton Youth Council

Zonta

Sacred Heart College Reunion

Life Education Trust

Ashburton Society of Arts

Ashburton Santa Parade

CCS Disability Action Canterbury West Coast Inc.
Ashburton Community Christmas Lunch
Mid Canterbury Childrens Trust Board
Community House Mid Canterbury Charitable Trust
Ashburton Bowling Club

Ashburton Youth Council

Ashburton Pony Club

Farming Families Trust

Mid Canterbury Riding for the Disabled
Mid Canterbury Hockey

Ashburton Fanciers Society

St Josephs/ Hinds Schools

Special Olympics Mid Canterbury

The Big Little Theatre Co

ANNUAL GRANTS

Mid Canterbury Tennis

Mid Canterbury Emergency Relief Charitable Trust
Ashburton Youth Cafe Charitable Trust

Mid Canterbury Tennis

Ash Indian Multicultural Charitable Trust
Hakatere Youth Sports club Inc.

MULTI YEAR GRANTS

Ashburton Trust Event Centre

Ashburton College

Connecting Mid Canterbury

Mid Canterbury Tennis Charitable Trust
Ashburton County Scottish Pipe Band Society

BIG PROJECT GRANTS
Nil

$500
$200
$650
$575
$1,150
$3,500
$1,125
$1,500
$2,500
$470
$586
$2,500
$1,750
$300
$500
$874
$2,500
$4,500
$4,000
$1,100
$4,230
$2,000
$3,800

$2,745
$5,000
$5,750
$1,980
$1,750
$10,000

$68,035

$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,500
$2,000

$32,500

$100,535

(Year 4 of 10)
(Year 3 of 3)
(Year 3 of 3)
(Year 1 of 10)
(Year 1 of 3)



