## April 2020 – March 2021 Community Grants Summary

## **ASHBURTON LICENSING TRUST**

	<u>\$32,500</u>	
Ashburton County Scottish Pipe Band Society	\$2,000	(Year 1 of 3)
Mid Canterbury Tennis Charitable Trust	\$5,500	(Year 1 of 10)
Connecting Mid Canterbury	\$10,000	(Year 3 of 3)
Ashburton College	\$10,000	(Year 3 of 3)
Ashburton Trust Event Centre	\$5,000	(Year 4 of 10)
MULTI YEAR GRANTS		
	<u>\$68,035</u>	
Hakatere Youth Sports club Inc.	\$10,000	
Ash Indian Multicultural Charitable Trust	\$1,750	
Mid Canterbury Tennis	\$1,980	
Ashburton Youth Cafe Charitable Trust	\$5,750	
Mid Canterbury Emergency Relief Charitable Trust	\$5,000 \$5,750	
Mid Canterbury Tennis	\$2,745	
ANNUAL GRANTS	¢2.745	
ANNUAL CD AND		
The Big Little Theatre Co	\$3,800	
Special Olympics Mid Canterbury	\$2,000	
St Josephs/ Hinds Schools	\$4,230	
Ashburton Fanciers Society	\$1,100	
Mid Canterbury Hockey	\$4,000	
Mid Canterbury Riding for the Disabled	\$4,500	
Farming Families Trust	\$2,500	
Ashburton Pony Club	\$874	
Ashburton Youth Council	\$500	
Ashburton Bowling Club	\$300	
Community House Mid Canterbury Charitable Trust	\$1,750	
Mid Canterbury Childrens Trust Board	\$2,500	
Ashburton Community Christmas Lunch	\$586	
CCS Disability Action Canterbury West Coast Inc.	\$470	
Ashburton Santa Parade	\$2,500	
Ashburton Society of Arts	\$1,500	
Life Education Trust	\$1,125	
Sacred Heart College Reunion	\$3,500	
Zonta	\$1,150	
Ashburton Youth Council	\$575	
Ashburton A&P Association	\$650	
Ashburton Fanciers Society	\$200	
Allenton Bowling Club	\$500	
QUICK RESPONSE GRANTS		

## **BIG PROJECT GRANTS**

Nil